General Electronics University Teaching Solution
E3631A triple output DC power
supply
• 80-watt triple output supply
 ◦ 0 V to +6 V/5 A
 ◦ 0 V to +25 V/1 A
 ◦ 0 V to -25 V/1 A
• Low noise and excellent regulation

General Electronics University Teaching Solution
Quick Fact Sheet
Ordering Information
Model Description
U3001A Analog Electronics Courseware
Analog Electronics education kit
U3001A-TR1 Analog Electronics courseware, with training kit only
U3001A-TR2 Analog Electronics courseware, with training kit and teaching slides
The University Teaching Solution is also available with bench options. Substitute the
USB modular instruments U2701A, U2741A and U2761A with their bench counterpart:
DSO1000 series oscilloscope, 34405A digital multimeter and 33210A/33220A function/
arbitrary waveform generator respectively.
U3002A Electronic Circuit Design Courseware
Electronic Circuit Design education kit
U3002A-TR1 Electronic Circuit Design courseware, with training kit only
U3002A-TR2 Electronic Circuit Design courseware, with training kit and teaching slides
U3003A Electronic Instrumentation and Measurement Courseware
Electronic Instrumentation and Measurement education kit
U3003A-TR1 Electronic Instrumentation and Measurement courseware, with training kit only
U3003A-TR2 Electronic Instrumentation and Measurement courseware, with training kit and
teaching slides
For more details on Agilent’s range of University Teaching Solutions and other solutions
for educators, please visit www.agilent.com/find/edu-basic
Instruments designed for use with all General Electronics courseware